
KODAGU UNIVERSITY 
M Com Course 2023-24 

 
Consolidated list under General Category  

 

Sl. 
N
o. 

Ap
p. 
No. 

Degree Reg. No. Applicant Name M / 
F 

Catego
ry 

UG/Degree Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Percent (%) Extra 
Quota 

Univer
sity 

Remarks 

1 1 203991533128 SINDHU S G F ST B.COM 3800 3552 93.47 - MU - 

2 2 202911533140 SINHDU CV F 3A B.COM 3800 3408 89.68 - MU - 

3 3 201471533206 NISARGA C B F 3A B.COM 3800 3374 88.78 - MU - 

4 4 202751535146 SONIYA KM F 3A B.COM 3800 3359 88.39 - MU - 

5 5 202911533113 GANAVI B S F 3A B.COM 3800 3281 86.34 - MU - 

6 6 203421533101 AAYISHA NAMREEN F 2B B.COM 3800 3240 85.26 - MU - 

7 7 202751535104 FIZA ZANATHA F 2B B.COM 3800 3210 84.47 - MU - 

8 8 BC201307 SAMPATH K M M 3B B.COM 2600 2149 82.65 - MYS - 

9 9 203991533124 RANJITHA H M F CAT-1 B.COM 3800 3094 81.42 - MU - 

10 10 N2018908 ANAND B N M 3A B.COM 2600 2113 81.26 - MYS - 

11 11 N2010532 TELSY VARGHESE F 3B B.COM 2600 2096 80.61 - MYS - 

12 12 191292932 NETHRAVATHI G S F SC B.COM 3800 3057 80.44 - MU - 

13 13 N2018933 DHANUSH C R M ST B.COM 2600 1956 75.23 - MYS - 

14 14 15KQC41148 RAMMOHAN K S M SC B.COM 3200 2390 74.68 - BU - 

15 15 203991533107 ARCHANA S F IIIA B.COM 3800 2837 74065 - MU - 

16 16 192652961 MANVITHA B S F SC B.COM 3800 2797 73.60 - MU - 

17 17 192502924 LIVITHA P L F 3A B.COM 3800 2785 73.28 - MU - 

18 18 191032949 VARSHA K K F 3A B.COM 3800 2771 72.92 - MU - 

19 19 203991533112 DEEKSHITHA M S F 3A B.COM 3800 2728 71.78 - MU - 

20 20 201491535206 SUCHITHRA N F 2A B.COM 3800 2707 71.23 - MU - 

21 21 203991533129 SUDESH K R M 2A B.COM 3800 2707 71.23 - MU - 

22 22 N2029041 SAHANA B J F SC B.COM 2600 1812 69.69 - MYS - 

23 23 202751535107 MUBEENA  F 2B B.COM 3800 2647 69.65 - MU - 

24 24 N2029035 ROHINI H D F SC B.COM 2600 1811 69.65 - MYS - 

25 25 N2028913 KAVANA S R F SC B.COM 2600 1808 69.53 - MYS - 

26 26 2021491535106 ANUSHA K F SC B.COM 3800 2623 69.02 - MU - 

27 27 203991533126 SANGEETHA S K F SC B.COM 3800 2609 68.65 - MU - 

28 28 203991533114 KARTHIK M M SC B.COM 3800 2609 68.65 - MU - 

29 29 N2018917 BABITHA H S F 3A B.COM 2600 1781 68.50 - MYS - 



30 30 N2018931 DEEKSHITHA S M F 2A B.COM 2600 1769 68.03 - MYS - 

31 31 202111533103 ANKITHA H J F SC B.COM 3800 2541 66.86 - MU - 

32 32 N2019000 THEJAS T R M 3A B.COM 2600 1737 66.80 - MYS - 

33 33 201471533260 SUPRIYA H M F 2A B.COM 3800 2537 66.76 - MU - 

34 34 191172987 PRIYANKA G F SC B.COM 3800 2519 66.28 - MU - 

35 35 203421533119 POORNIMA B M F 2A B.COM 3800 2511 66.07 - MU - 

36 36 N1908051 SUJI M C  M SC B.COM 2600 1712 65.84 - MYS - 

37 37 201491535187 SANJANA J F 2A B.COM 3800 2501 65.81 - MU - 

38 38 202111533108 BHOOMIKA C H F 3A B.COM 3800 2496 65.68 - MU - 

39 39 202751535105 JANNATHUL FIRDOSE F 2B B.COM 3800 2466 64.89 - MU - 

40 40 203991533130 SURYA K M 3A B.COM 3800 2465 64.86 - MU - 

41 41 202481533158 RATHI B F ST B.COM 3800 2360 62.10 - MU - 

42 42 201491535107 ANUSHA N F SC B.COM 3800 2321 61.07 - MU - 

43 43 201491535197 SWETHA F 2A B.COM 3800 2306 60.68 - MU - 

44 44 N2018927 DARSHAN B S M 3A B.COM 2600 1577 60.65 - MYS - 

45 45 202911533146 VARSHA N L F 3A B.COM 3800 2298 60.47 - MU - 

46 46 P1900598 PRAJWALA K V F 2A B.COM 2600 1569 60.34 - MYS - 

47 47 201491535134 JEEVAN R K M SC B.COM 3800 2289 60.23 - MU - 

48 48 202911533139 SINCHANA B B F 3A B.COM 3800 2281 60.02 - MU - 

49 49 201491535109 ARCHANA C S F SC B.COM 3800 2236 58.84 - MU - 

50 50 203991533116 KOUSHIK SS M 3B B.COM 3800 2225 58.55 - MU - 

51 51 201471533159 GANAVI C G F SC B.COM 3800 2220 58.42 - MU - 

52 52 192582920 SHALINI L S F SC B.COM 3800 2178 57.31 - MU - 

53 53 201471533142 CHANDAN K V M 3A B.COM 3800 2151 56.60 - MU - 

54 54 192642916 JEEVITHA K L F 3A B.COM 3800 2136 56.21 - MU - 

55 55 192652960 MANOJ N S M 2A B.COM 3800 2104 55.36 - MU - 

56 56 N1908387 BHARATH N C M SC B.COM 2600 1428 54.92 - MYS - 

57 57 191502963 NASMITHA B R F 2A B.COM 3800 2065 54.34 - MU - 

58 58 192642914 JAMALUDDIN C L M 2B B.COM 3800 2014 53.00 - MU - 

 

        MEMBER                     MEMBER                           CHAIRMAN  

             Sd/-     Sd/-            Sd/- 

              Dr. Shailashree K                Smt. Pavithra V        Dr. Pradeep R Bhandary 

               Dept. of Commerce             Dept. of Commerce            Dept. of Commerce  

 

 



KODAGU UNIVERSITY 
M Com Course 2023-24 

 
Provisional Selection list under General Category 

 

Sl. No. Appli. No Student Name M/F Category Degree Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obt. 

Percent Appli. 
Status 

Remarks 

GM – 18 (16 – GM SEATS, 02 HK GM SEATS) 

1 203991533128 SINDHU S G F ST B.COM 3800 3552 93.47 SELECTED  

2 202911533140 SINHDU CV F 3A B.COM 3800 3408 89.68 SELECTED  

3 201471533206 NISARGA C B F 3A B.COM 3800 3374 88.78 SELECTED  

4 202751535146 SONIYA KM F 3A B.COM 3800 3359 88.39 SELECTED  

5 202911533113 GANAVI B S F 3A B.COM 3800 3281 86.34 SELECTED  

6 203421533101 AAYISHA NAMREEN F 2B B.COM 3800 3240 85.26 SELECTED  

7 202751535104 FIZA ZANATHA F 2B B.COM 3800 3210 84.47 SELECTED  

8 BC201307 SAMPATH K M M 3B B.COM 2600 2149 82.65 SELECTED  

9 203991533124 RANJITHA H M F CAT-1 B.COM 3800 3094 81.42 SELECTED  

10 N2018908 ANAND B N M 3A B.COM 2600 2113 81.26 SELECTED  

11 N2010532 TELSY VARGHESE F 3B B.COM 2600 2096 80.61 SELECTED  

12 191292932 NETHRAVATHI G S F SC B.COM 3800 3057 80.44 SELECTED  

13 N2018933 DHANUSH C R M ST B.COM 2600 1956 75.23 SELECTED  

14 15KQC41148 RAMMOHAN K S M SC B.COM 3200 2390 74.68 SELECTED  

15 203991533107 ARCHANA S F IIIA B.COM 3800 2837 74065 SELECTED  

16 192652961 MANVITHA B S F SC B.COM 3800 2797 73.60 SELECTED  

17 192502924 LIVITHA P L F 3A B.COM 3800 2785 73.28 SELECTED  

18 191032949 VARSHA K K F 3A B.COM 3800 2771 72.92 SELECTED  

SC – 06 (05 SC, 01 HK SC) 

19 N2029041 SAHANA B J F SC B.COM 2600 1812 69.69 SELECTED  

20 N2029035 ROHINI H D F SC B.COM 2600 1811 69.65 SELECTED  

21 N2028913 KAVANA S R F SC B.COM 2600 1808 69.53 SELECTED  

22 2021491535106 ANUSHA K F SC B.COM 3800 2623 69.02 SELECTED  



23 203991533126 SANGEETHA S K F SC B.COM 3800 2609 68.65 SELECTED  

24 203991533114 KARTHIK M M SC B.COM 3800 2609 68.65 SELECTED  

ST – 02 SEAT (01 ST, 01 SEAT TRANSFERRED TO IIIA) 

25 202481533158 RATHI B F ST B.COM 3800 2360 62.10 SELECTED  

26 203991533112 DEEKSHITHA M S F 3A B.COM 3800 2728 71.78 SELECTED  

CAT – 01 SEAT (01 SEAT TRANSFERRED TO  IIIA) 

27 N2018917 BABITHA H S F 3A B.COM 2600 1781 68.5 SELECTED  

IIA – 5 SEATS 

28 201491535206 SUCHITHRA N F 2A B.COM 3800 2707 71.23 SELECTED  

29 203991533129 SUDESH K R M 2A B.COM 3800 2707 71.23 SELECTED  

30 N2018931 DEEKSHITHA S M F 2A B.COM 2600 1769 68.03 SELECTED  

31 201471533260 SUPRIYA H M F 2A B.COM 3800 2537 66.76 SELECTED  

32 203421533119 POORNIMA B M F 2A B.COM 3800 2511 66.07 SELECTED  

IIB – 01 SEAT 

33 202751535107 MUBEENA  F 2B B.COM 3800 2647 69.65 SELECTED  

IIIA – 01 SEAT 

34 N2019000 THEJAS T R M 3A B.COM 2600 1737 66.80 SELECTED  

IIIB – 02 SEATS 

35 203991533116 KOUSHIK SS M 3B B.COM 3800 2225 58.55 SELECTED  

 

 

        MEMBER                     MEMBER                           CHAIRMAN  

             Sd/-     Sd/-            Sd/- 

              Dr. Shailashree K                Smt. Pavithra V        Dr. Pradeep R Bhandary 

               Dept. of Commerce             Dept. of Commerce            Dept. of Commerce  

 

 
 
 
 



KODAGU UNIVERSITY 
M Com Course 2023-24 

 
WAITING LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Appli. No Student Name M/F Category Degree Max. 
Marks 

Marks 
Obt. 

Percent Appli. 
Status 

Remarks 

1.  202111533103 ANKITHA H J F SC B.COM 3800 2541 66.86   

2.  191172987 PRIYANKA G F SC B.COM 3800 2519 66.28   

3.  N1908051 SUJI M C  M SC B.COM 2600 1712 65.84   

4.  201491535187 SANJANA J F 2A B.COM 3800 2501 65.81   

5.  202111533108 BHOOMIKA C H F 3A B.COM 3800 2496 65.68   

6.  202751535105 JANNATHUL 
FIRDOSE 

F 2B B.COM 3800 2466 64.89   

7.  203991533130 SURYA K M 3A B.COM 3800 2465 64.86   

8.  201491535107 ANUSHA N F SC B.COM 3800 2321 61.07   

9.  201491535197 SWETHA F 2A B.COM 3800 2306 60.68   

10.  N2018927 DARSHAN B S M 3A B.COM 2600 1577 60.65   

11.  202911533146 VARSHA N L F 3A B.COM 3800 2298 60.47   

12.  P1900598 PRAJWALA K V F 2A B.COM 2600 1569 6034   

13.  201491535134 JEEVAN R K M SC B.COM 3800 2289 60.23   

14.  202911533139 SINCHANA B B F 3A B.COM 3800 2281 60.02   

15.  201491535109 ARCHANA C S F SC B.COM 3800 2236 58.84   

16.  201471533159 GANAVI C G F SC B.COM 3800 2220 58.42   

17.  192582920 SHALINI L S F SC B.COM 3800 2178 57.31   

18.  201471533142 CHANDAN K V M 3A B.COM 3800 2151 56.60   

19.  192642916 JEEVITHA K L F 3A B.COM 3800 2136 56.21   

20.  192652960 MANOJ N S M 2A B.COM 3800 2104 55.36   

21.  N1908387 BHARATH N C M SC B.COM 2600 1428 54.92   

22.  191502963 NASMITHA B R F 2A B.COM 3800 2065 54.34   

   23. 192642914 JAMALUDDIN C L M 2B B.COM 3800 2014 53.00   

          

        MEMBER                     MEMBER                           CHAIRMAN  

             Sd/-     Sd/-            Sd/- 

              Dr. Shailashree K                Smt. Pavithra V        Dr. Pradeep R Bhandary 

               Dept. of Commerce             Dept. of Commerce            Dept. of Commerce  

 


